
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71061519 7PSSDB 21.79 8.00 174.32

71061532 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 21.80 4.30 93.74

71061536 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 21.84 6.20 135.41

71061581 P13 - (102881) Failed Interceptor/16250 HWY 3 10PSSDA 21.90 5.95 130.30

71061653 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 21.84 4.30 93.91

71061655 P13 - (91393) TXDOT SH 146 & NASA 1 5PSSDB 21.81 8.20 178.84

71061656 P13 - (51858) Hourly Standby Time HSBT 1.00 25.00 25.00

71061665 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.83 9.30 203.02

71061679 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 21.88 6.20 135.66

71061698 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 21.88 5.90 129.09

71061707 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 21.83 6.20 135.35

71061718 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 21.85 5.20 113.62

71061727 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 21.93 6.20 135.97

71061741 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 21.93 4.30 94.30

71061750 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 21.80 5.20 113.36

71061757 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 21.80 4.30 93.74

71061767 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.73 6.45 140.16

71061783 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 21.81 5.20 113.41

71061795 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 21.88 5.20 113.78

71061808 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 21.81 4.30 93.78

71061815 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.80 6.45 140.61

71061833 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.80 6.45 140.61

71061850 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 21.79 4.30 93.70

71061859 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.78 6.45 140.48

71061875 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 21.88 4.30 94.08

71061881 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 21.94 5.20 114.09

71061901 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 BS-TON 21.87 5.90 129.03

71061916 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 BS-TON 21.78 5.90 128.50

71061932 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.95 6.45 141.58

71061952 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 21.76 4.30 93.57

71061957 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 21.73 6.20 134.73

71061972 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 21.84 5.20 113.57

150.00

4061.31

5% -203.07

SUBTOTAL 3858.24

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 4/19/2024

Luciano Rodriguez R002214

13101311

D102

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146

Bonus



-$782.33

TOTAL $3075.91

Fuel


	04-12-2024 to 04-18-2024



